
A 1 NS 1 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
A 1 EO 101 MARSICO VITO SINISCALCO GUIDO
A 2 NS 2 CICINELLI LUCIANA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
A 2 EO 102 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
A 3 NS 3 PAVONI STEFANIA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
A 3 EO 103 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
A 4 NS 4 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
A 4 EO 104 IUSCO GIUSEPPE TRIGGIANI FELICE
A 5 NS 5 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE
A 5 EO 105 CIOCE FRANCESCO BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA
A 6 NS 6 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
A 6 EO 106 PETRELLI FRANCESCO BARBONE GIANCARLO
A 7 NS 7 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
A 7 EO 107 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
A 8 NS 8 CASSANO MICHELE CAPOTORTO ANNAMARIA
A 8 EO 108 PELLICCIARI DOMENICO ROMA MARISUNTA
A 9 NS 9 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
A 9 EO 109 PELLEGRINI CECILIA CHIEPPA RITA

A 1 NS 1 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
A 1 EO 101 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
A 2 NS 2 MARSICO VITO SINISCALCO GUIDO
A 2 EO 102 CICINELLI LUCIANA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
A 3 NS 3 PAVONI STEFANIA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
A 3 EO 103 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
A 4 NS 4 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
A 4 EO 104 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE
A 5 NS 5 IUSCO GIUSEPPE TRIGGIANI FELICE
A 5 EO 105 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
A 6 NS 6 CIOCE FRANCESCO BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA
A 6 EO 106 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
A 7 NS 7 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
A 7 EO 107 PETRELLI FRANCESCO BARBONE GIANCARLO
A 8 NS 8 CASSANO MICHELE CAPOTORTO ANNAMARIA
A 8 EO 108 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
A 9 NS 9 PELLEGRINI CECILIA CHIEPPA RITA
A 9 EO 109 PELLICCIARI DOMENICO ROMA MARISUNTA

A 1 NS 1 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
A 1 EO 101 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
A 2 NS 2 MARSICO VITO SINISCALCO GUIDO
A 2 EO 102 PAVONI STEFANIA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
A 3 NS 3 CICINELLI LUCIANA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
A 3 EO 103 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
A 4 NS 4 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
A 4 EO 104 IUSCO GIUSEPPE TRIGGIANI FELICE
A 5 NS 5 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE
A 5 EO 105 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
A 6 NS 6 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
A 6 EO 106 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
A 7 NS 7 CIOCE FRANCESCO BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA
A 7 EO 107 CASSANO MICHELE CAPOTORTO ANNAMARIA
A 8 NS 8 PETRELLI FRANCESCO BARBONE GIANCARLO
A 8 EO 108 PELLICCIARI DOMENICO ROMA MARISUNTA
A 9 NS 9 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
A 9 EO 109 PELLEGRINI CECILIA CHIEPPA RITA

ACCOPPIAMENTI 1º TURNO 08.05.2023

ACCOPPIAMENTI 2º TURNO 08.05.2023

ACCOPPIAMENTI 3º TURNO 08.05.2023


